FITO
@ KRS RN EIEIR A E)

FITO Automation Technology Co., Ltd.

RSk : 0577-62669976
otk A IEREHUIHIERTIX

http://www.wzfito.com

FITO

LBzt

FITO AUTOMATION

20257 RIZEL T

FITO Automation

Technology

M SHBE SR EIR AT

WENZHOU FITO AUTOMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.



XFF{IAbout us

mM S BRI AR AT T20135F, EUNESHTH
Fmitk. £ HE, RFENTHRE "BHEZE" EEYWm, B
EMNTEZUNSEXRAENE, RBEF(104EER), WiRk
ERERERMARE). FRRW BT MRS EEEHETILORE,
H2018FHEMRIBERZLRYITm, NATRFEREIRSRK
%, TEMEMKREELLITE, THREEF. 8. —IAKRFM
FZRENEFIE, FEBN2015FFFRE B/, mRETEE
. BEH. XE. BE. &RRFER, RATI—EBUTEECHN
Brrm. AFRTIVHNFFRASKSETIWBHUE I TERANE
Z7.

Wenzhou Feituo Automation Technology Co., Ltd. was established
in 2013,specializing in the research ,development, production and
sales of pneumatic products.

The company is located in Liushi City, which is known as the "City
of Electrical Appliances" in China. It is only 5 kilometers away from
the beautiful Zhongyandang Mountain, has very with convenient
transportation (beside the 104 National Highway) and developed
logistics (across from Chandong Logistics Park).

The company has been involved in the intelligent manufacturing
industry of new energy vehicles for more than 10 years. Since 2018,
it has independently developed a series of welding clamping
cylinder products, which are used in automobile welding tooling
and assembly lines. The main projects include BYD, Guangzhou
Aian, Geely, GAC, FAW-Volkswagen, etc. Meanwhile,we also started
to explore overseas markets since 2015. The products are sold to
Brazil, Russia, the United States, Indonesia, Egypt and other
countries. Our company has been focusing on its own superior
products and constantly developing new products in the industry
to serve the world.

Product Application Areas A




—»
“mHBEF| Contents

>\ BEIEEGRY
>R X2 - APCER 5t

>TOSHIME RS

BASE#R

FITO

BRFRIM B IR M 2 MR AIBASERR

EGTO016

EGT052

EGTO17

EGT054

www.wzfito.com 01




FITO

2.1 EGT052+EGT001

EGT001
BRAKE
1600mm

EGT052

2.2 VGT023+EGT001

{RAF/INEHNFE
BARE : 30kg

EGT052

BOSH188 A S 6IHAYERAIBEE : 300mm

VGT023

2.3 EGT054+EGT001

02 www.wzfito.com

i

EGT001
(EGT002)
BAKE
598mm

i ——— & & & & & & & &

EGT001

2xEGT081
(2xEGT083)

EGT001

BAKE
1000mm

EGT054

HEHEZSS

FITO

EGT002

EGT083

EGTO017

EGT001

BRAKE
2998mm

EGT083

EGT001
BAKE
2488mm

EGT083

EGT081

EGT002

EGT002

EGTO83

EGT002

www.wzfito.com 03



FITO

3.1 XRSELHT

EGT006

EGT142

VGT181
EGT182
EGT183

EGTO006

EGT143

3.2 {REEHELRTT

04 www.wzfito.com

EGTO01
EGT002

EGT288

EGT119
EGT120

EGT289

BT FITO

3.3 E{uiHETT

EGT287

EGT288 EGT289

3.4 IR/ fERERRTT

EGT192

www.wzfito.com 05



FITO

EGTOOLHAZEFE125Nm
EGTO0025 KZ575Nm

EGTO01HmAZEE75NmM
EGT0028AZ5E35Nm

BRAZE75Nm

06 www.wzfito.com

EGTO01&AZ E250Nm
EGTO0025&AZ*E150Nm

EGTOO1&AZEHE125Nm
EGTO02&KXZE75Nm

BAZIE125Nm

EGT142

if : UTFEgRES/ 2 xR R ER—X

EGT244

EGT143

ERANERS

EGT143

o

EGT143

EGT144

EGT245

EGT289

EGT192

www.wzfito.com 07



sk b
= EITO ={ ] EITO
5.1/)\AE 5.3 EMa0E-ZSHhthe
H80MmMENSOmm, EHAENE X L A : U7, =
ES , SENE ; HRER , BAD. EGTOOLEMAYmEE
EMBINERE | EIEELFM. EGT001 &R : §1000mm=4.87kg
w # (kg)
/
/ — 50
30 [/
= // // —%— 40
3 = v
...:] ﬁ 20 = —&— 30
Q g T T
> ﬂm / / » o— 20
F A
EGT001 EGT002 10 //// Z
777 . B
777 —
e
5.2 EE 00 - .|
g?_%BOmmﬁE%‘EGTOOG . 0 300 600 900 1200
PNERETTAERNEGT006EM R BIKEAEIT300mm
HNAE : 239+39+17= 295mm BB RE (mm)
EGTOO2EMRIRIZE
EGT002 E#1#E# : £51000mm=1.95kg
o ! 1 (kg)
/
I — 50
15 / 4
- 7P 4 =
z 77 0
E // // //
EGT006 % 10 77 —a—30
= P A7
HM / / / L 2 20
g 777 7
77N 7 o
o
A
0 -» T
0 300 600 900 1200
BEKE (mm)
08 www.wzfito.com www.wzfito.com 09




EMEGTO001 FITO EHMEGT002 FITO

©® © © ©6 © ©|© © 6 © © LT !
© 000000000 i o 5 o6 6 o
— '\"\I
: - , S5 © © o| 6 o o
View: AA _J'_\‘ |- ,
EGT001 & KK JE: 4078mm _—

EGTO01 FRME K F (mm) EGT002 5 N K : 4078mm

88 118 148 178 208 238 268 298 328 358 388 418
448 478 508 538 568 598 628 658 688 718 748 778
808 838 868 898 928 958 988] 1018 1048} 1078 1108] 1138

1168] 1198 1228 1258 1288 1318] 1348 1378 1408] 1438 1468] 1498
1528] 1558] 1588 1618] 1648 1678 1708 1738 1768 1798 1828 1858
1888] 1918] 1948] 1978] 2008 2038 2068 2098 2128 2158 2188 2218
2248] 2278 2308] 2338] 2368 2398| 2428] 2458 2488] 2518 2548] 2578
2608] 2638 2668| 2698] 2728 2758| 2788 2818 2848] 2878 2908] 293§
2968] 2998 3028] 3058 3088 3118] 3148 3178 3208] 3238 3268 3298
3328] 3358] 3388] 3418] 3448 3478 3508 3538 3568 3598 3628 3658
3688 3718 3748 3778 3808 3838 3868 3898] 3928] 3958 3988] 4018

EGT002 frifEKE (mm)

88 118 148 178 208 238 268 298 328 358 388 418
448 478 508 538 568 598 628 658 688 718 748 778
808 838 868 898 928 958 988 1018] 1048 1078 1108 1138
1168] 1198] 1228 1258 1288 1318 1348 1378] 1408| 1438| 1468] 1498
1528] 1558] 1588] 1618| 1648 1678 1708] 1738] 1768| 1798] 1828] 1858
1888] 1918] 1948 1978 2008 2038 2068 2098] 2128] 2158] 2188 2218

2248| 2278 2308| 2338| 2368 2398| 2428| 2458] 2488| 2518] 2548 2578
2608] 2638] 2668| 2698| 2728] 2758] 2788 2818] 2848| 2878 2908 2938
2968] 2998] 3028] 3058] 3088] 3118] 3148 3178 3208 3238 3268 3298
3328] 3358] 3388| 3418| 3448| 3478] 3508] 3538 3568 3598 3628 3658

4048] 4078 3688 3718] 3748| 3778 3808 3838| 3868 3898 3928] 3958 3988 4018

as: 4048| 4078

EGT001-2098 1 iTaRsS:

EGT001 : KA EGT002-2098

2098 :L EGT002 . R RY

M. 48 £a0 B

i 5:4.87kg/m M. 48
H :"..‘_JL_JIQ;,«’m

7 T B 0E 7 O AR, AR, AR 47 Ay T B 0E 7 G RCR, B AR T, AR 4T i

10 www.wzfito.com www.wzfito.com 11




EHMEGT006

FITO

View: A-A

eaeeéee\\eeeega
O 000000000
ee@eg/_feeeee

EGT006 H A K JE: 1000mm

EGT006 trEE (mm)
7=6.5
73l 88 103 118 133 148] 163 178 193] 208 223 238 253
268 283 298] 313 328 343 358 373
Z=13
8ol 101] 116] 131] 146 161] 176] 191] 206| 221] 236] 251] 266
281 206 311] 326| 341] 356| 371] 386 401| 416 431] 446

AT A S
EGT006-1000
EGTO006

1000

MR
i 5:1.45kg/m

L

A m) R B R 7 it SCEE B BURD

12 www.wzfito.com

WA AR, AN AT i A

B FITO

S LA e ER: 2|EGT001
M8 Nord-Lock & 32 MiE: 48
M8 % 30 2§ 32 Hg: 12kg
EGT214 32 1] mﬁ{{_% .
EGT212 4 EGTO16
{51 330mm x 480mm x 74mm
R FEEGT017
SR v | EREF|EGT001
M8 Nord-Lock i 4 32 M. 48
M8 X 30 42 H 32 di: 24kg
EGT214 32 L]“Eﬂ'ft'i]‘ .
EGT212 4 EGTOl?

#:EVGTO023

HEHF|EGT001

MiE:
fim: 1.9kg

RS
VGTO023

Jl<):186mmx 176mm x 111mm

fpe K T %K: 30kg
MATRTFF O BN L 28 A SE 755 1Y fig A PE B AN 1 300mm

A%y m) AR B O ROBUR), A AR, AN AT 8 R

www.wzfito.com 13



B EE

FITO

FEEEGTO052

%P3 EGT001/EGT002

M.
B B4 e | e 7kg

EGT210 1

AR ALave= AR
EGT052

EGT281 1

2 MEEGT210

5] 315mm x 225mm x 79mm

EGT281

EGT210

EGTO52Z: fic /4

R ECA i MR:
M8 X 30 $2# 4 HLi: 1.6kg
M10 X 60 ¥4 1 3 N

GT2 1‘ 1 TS
EGT21 :

i EGT210
M8 Nord-Lock #% 1 4
M10 Nord-Lock #&* /5 3

B FEEGT281

EGTO052:3% fic 14

AL =) M. 8
M8 X 30 2 £ 10 Sl 5.4kg
EGT214 10 s T e
RS :
M8 Nord-Lock % F 10
EGT281
EGT212 1

A m) R B R CHE OBUR), A AR T, AN AT I R

14 www.wzfito.com

B EE

FITO

2 PEEGT054

% # FEGT001/EGT002

MiR: A
e Ao 14 ¥ it Hift: 11kg

EGT208 2

RS :
EGT054

EGT283 1

#:BEEGT208

EGT208

EGT208

EGT283

EGTO0543E it /4

R Sk | MR 48

EGT212 1 Higt: 2.96kg

EGT214 12 : _

M8 X 30 2 12 5
— EGT208

M8 Nord-Lock % 1 12

M12 Nord-Lock ## ) 4

10X 32 451 2

FEEEGT283

EGTO543: Fic f

RS
EGT283

A%y m) AR B O ROBUR), A AR, AN AT 8 R

www.wzfito.com 15



i

FITO

EREEGT081

HBEEGT001 Al EGT001

M: &

P e B 08k
M8 Nord-Lock * 12

M8 X 30 H2 f4 12 WS :
EGT214 12 EGTO081
EGT212 2

EZFEGT082

Rl 111mm x 111mm x 79mm

% BEEGT001 A1 EGT002

BRI ik H iy ﬁl’_ﬁkg
M8 Nord-Lock # 12

M8 % 30 §2 4 12 T IARE :
EGT214 12 EGT082
EGT212 2

HER(HEGTO83

ZEHEEGT001 1 EGT002

o e A 5
FRCA g 4:4 ’ 01.8kg
M8 Nord-Lock % }5 12
M8 X 30 ¥ # 12 T E .
EGT214 12 EGTO83
EGT212 2

5 111mm x 122mm x 79mm

A2 7 (R g B BURD, AR, AR T

16 www.wzfito.com

iR

FITO

EREEGT084

ZFEEGT002 A1 EGT002

EZFEGT085

e J]-.[—i _r‘.'l_.l

1 WO 4 1 ¥y ik H ol
Hgr: 1.2kg

M8 Nord-Lock #* F 8

M8 X 30 HZ# 8 TS :

EGT214 8 EGTO84

EGT212 2

ZEBEEGT002 Fl EGT002

ERFEGT089

M8 Nord-Lock # 1 12

M8 X 30 # £ 12 WTaRE
EGT214 12 EGT085
EGT212 2

% FZEGT001, EGT001 F11 EGT001

I—'H- 2l
5 e 4 1t H e
s 1.9kg
M8 Nord-Lock & h 18
M8 X 30 HZH 18 WS -
EGT214 18 EGTO089
EGT212 3

JU+): 180mm x 180mm x 180mm

Ay w) AR B R SO ROBUR), A AR, A S AT E A

www.wzfito.com 17



i

FITO

ERFEGT090

ZEHBEEGT001, EGT001 A1 EGT002
MiR: 8

b 4H 4 Ky =
e BoH A & . 1.8ke
M8 Nord-Lock ##H 18
M8 X 30 42 f4 18 RS .
EGT214 18 EGTO090
EGT212 3
EREMEGT100
% BEEGT001 1 EGT006
35 o4 1 wi | HE: 48
M8 Nord-Lock ** 7 4 i 0.7kg
i i T ATHRE
EGT214 EGT100
EGT212 1
EGT201 1
EGT205 1

EGT201

5] : 88mm x 88mm x 93mm

EGT1003% fid 4

MR: AN
Al 12g

WIS .
EGT201

EGT201

A2 7 (R g B BURD, AR, AR T

18 www.wzfito.com

1=

1z

2::0

FITO

EREEGT205

M. &
& =2 . 64?,

RS

EGT100&E e 44
Ao 2H 4 i
EGT205 2
M8 X 35 g # 4
S8 th | 4

EGT205

EFEHEGT119

ZEHBEEGT001 1 EGT006

JOA) 58mm x 23mm x 15mm

M &

AR e o

_ fi G : 0.53kg
M8 Nord-Lock ##H 4
M8 X 30 2 4 AN AR =
EGT214 4 EGT119
EGT212 1

i’-’f—ﬁ{ﬁFEGTIZO J{51: 88mm x 48mm x 65mm

ZEHEEGT002 1 EGT006

5 R

w | PE: @
: fifit: 0.39g

M8 Nord-Lock % H

M8 30 UH e

RS

EGT214

EGT212

!
4
4 EGT120
1

[~ 58mm x 59mm x 48mm

Ay w) AR B R SO ROBUR), A AR, A S AT E A

www.wzfito.com 19



i

FITO

EEHEGT142

% BEEGT006 F1 EGT006

PR

Jd <) : 36mm x 36mm x 86mm

A4 M o fin: 0.35kg
M8 X 25 #2 §] 2 o b e B
— . TS

EGT142

EEFEGT143
ZEBZEGT006 1 EGT006

RN it M. W
T ; fih: 0.41kg
= : ITRE -
MEX45 Bt : EGT143
S6 4 2

HEHEGT144

) 36mm x 36mm x 84mm

ZEHEEGT006 1 EGT006

MiE: W

RRCA M 4§ L. 0.38kg
M8 X 25 #2 4 2 T

e RS :
— 2 TR S

EGT144

A2 7 (R g B BURD, AR, AR T

20 www.wzfito.com

iR

FITO

ERFVGT181

SRLE A —

J¢5): 54mm x 93mm x 107mm

i o lé - -
fifit: 0.74kg |
TS

VGT181

FeROAL 1 ok

M8 X 35 -

s8 /4 :
EEHEGT182

SR EEA

M. W

fifit: 0.64kg

AN AL =

EGT182
3 B4 4 o
M8 X 35 15 # 2
o8 i} I; 2

EE4EGT183

o) 54mm x 43mm x 109mm

A .

MR I T G
= B g / / pp———k il -d
§: 0.81kg | &0 -
*Thha ik B2 %—""—'\9"—‘
TaRS o i
EGT183 ——————
r‘l'ﬂj_o o
P ECAHM B i ‘:’UTL”— = o n—Jr
M8 X 35 I 4 2 + n
S8 i 2 I I
1 "
L e e

Jd5): 54mm x 110mm x 131mm

Ay w) AR B R SO ROBUR), A AR, A S AT E A

www.wzfito.com 21



i

FITO

J&3LEGT184

A T g e 2 Sk

N
I 4 il: e+
fLEE G‘.H‘;_{.‘;

TS -

EGT184

4§
GT1 2
] 4
58 4

HEMHEGT192

EGT184

M8x45
ES)iZ 23

M8 5 1}

o 138mm x 50mm x 57mm

W hik [ AR AR R

1t = & £
M mi: el

NCcAlLa
0.54kg

TR :
EGT192

17 35mm x 35mm x 363mm

A m) AR B R SO RORUR], A AR, A

22 www.wzfito.com

iR

FITO

A4

M5

B s UB

RS :
EGT212

IEE:L 35

=

RS :
EGT214

MR 2K
GE=E 1.!5'

TS -
EGT215

Ay ) LR B 0T i SO R, A AR

www.wzfito.com 23



\y ol
VEE FITO EIE FITO
EEEGT244 LEREGT288
EEFEEGT002 MR 48
bR 46 W Rk a-99
A1 e: 0.41kg l«]miﬂkl’:} :
THIRE - EGT288 208
EGT244
) 85mm x 80mm x 50mm 4-@9
2-06
Jd5]: 57mm x 37mm x 82mm
EEHEGT245 :
ERFEGT289
EFZEGT001 -
M. W
M. 48 Hiw: 0.27kg
fi i 0.44g
TR RIS
RS : EGT289
EGT245
) 77mm x 38mm x 77mm
& FEEGT287
S J e L efin oL <5 50mm x 50mm x 63mm
SENLHHIEREH
MR: 5 E: 48
ifik: 0.28kg Hih: 0.276kg
RS IHAS :
EGT287-1 EGT287-2
J{ 51 50mm x 100mm x 65mm
AN TR B P G RCR] A AR TR, AR S AT I A AN TR B P G RCR], A AR TR, R 53 AT IE
24 www.wzfito.com www.wzfito.com 25




i

FITO

#HEEGT018

BRI wm | EFXE|EGT002
i 2 | MR &

M8 X 30 2k 32 di s 12kg

e 2| s

S 4| EGTO18

EREEGTO080

% H2EGT001 F1 EGT001

MR: &

e BCALF ¥ SR 1 7ke
M8 Nord-Lock *& h 16

VX0 o] T
EGT214 16 EGTO080
EGT212 2

EBHEGT086

% ¥ EGT001 1 EGT002 45°

1 EE £
AL x| PR ®

:|i. s OBkg
M8 Nord-Lock## i 12
M8 X 30 # 12 WERS:
EGT214 12 EGTO086
EGT212 2

J 5] 88mm x 92mm x 76mm

iR

FITO

HEREGT103

ZEBEEGT001 11 EGT006

<) 99mm x 81mm x 88mm

e 41 6 ME: 8
M8 Nord-Lock % F 4 e 0.7kg
M8 X 30 #i 4 ITARS :
S ‘| EGT103
EGT212 1

EGT201 1

EGT205 1

#EHEEGT002 1 EGT006

R RCA Ko Mk &
M8 Nord-Lock #} 4 HE: 0.5kg
sk . TR E -
sl ' | EGT105
EGT212 1

EGT201 1

EGT205 1

EREMFEGT130

% FEEGT006 11 EGT006

ME: &

e BC 4 14 B f: 0.58kg

EGT201 2 ——
TS :

EGT205 2 TS

EGT130

A m) R B R CHE OBUR), A AR T, AN AT I R

26 www.wzfito.com

J& 5 58mm x 58mm x 91mm

Ay ) R B O i SOk RO RURD

WA A, AN 5T S

www.wzfito.com 27



i

FITO

HEEHEGT131

% HEEGT006 Al EGT006

AL fF ¥&t fiki: 0.55kg
EGT201 2 e e
EGT205 2 RS :

EGT131

EEHEGT132

5 46mm x 58mm x 117mm

ZEHEEGT006 fl EGT006 45°
s BO4H fF B filf: 0.67kg
EGT201 1

RS
EGT132

EGT205 1

EEEGT173

SELERAF
M 48
fif: 0.81kg

WIERS .

EGT173
q
SERCLH e \-_% X
M6 X 40 B f: 4
EGT201 1
EGT205 1

Jd~F: 56mm x 90mm x 107mm

A m) R B R CHE OBUR), A AR T, AN AT I R

28 www.wzfito.com

iR

FITO

HEBEEGT217

% EEGT006

MR: 8
i fi: 0.15kg

TS -

EGT217
wRan | g
EGT201 1

EEFEGT218

5] 63mm x 68mm x 28mm

ZEFZEGT006 1 EGT006 45°

Mii: &8
fili: 0.35kg

TS :

[O+): 58mm x 58mm x 53mm

EGT218
e B ¥
EGT201 1
EGT205 1

EHAFEGT230

#HEGTO001
Ko ¥E MR 48
M8 Nord-Lock &) 5 giwi: 1.85kg
= eF 2 Y I
- > | EGT230
EGT212 1

vt :

Fl+): 236mm x 88mm x 116mm

Ay w) AR B R SO ROBUR), A AR, A S AT E A

www.wzfito.com 29



i

FITO

iR

FITO

EEEEGT231

EHEEGT001

3 WO A 1 K8 M. 8
M8 Nord-Lock #8 F 5 LA 1.85kg
M8 X 30 55 5 T
. . TS
EGT212 £ 4
{1 .
% AT LUK 53R 47 b0 T e LA

HEBEGT232

ERZEGT001

L A 4H 15 S
M8 Nord-Lock # Fr 5
M8 X 30 #Z ¢ 5
EGT214 5
EGT212 1
s
% ] UM 753K 147 0 12

ERAFEGT235

Ii-:._r_[-lz ‘[7":%

TS .
EGT232

5 283mm x 88mm x 83mm

% BEEGT002

R 5 M. 4
M8 Nord-Lock # 14 5 Gt 1.5kg
M8 X 30 12 ¥4 5 - :
i TS
EGT214 5
EGT235
EGT212 1
2 P ] DL Wi oK B A7 122 35 L Av

512 229mm x 88mm x 69mm

A2 7 (R g B BURD, AR, AR T

30 www.wzfito.com

EEFEGT275

ZEB B EGT001

EECAM S
M8 Nord-Lock ## F 4
M8 X 30 12 4
EGT214 4
EGT212 1

EAFEGT276

Mif: 48
. 0.8kg

TR ;
EGT275

% EGT002

B R i
M8 Nord-Lock #} 4
M8 X 30 #5 F 4
EGT214 4
EGT212 1

MR 4
. 0.6kg

TS -
EGT276

O3 131mm x 140mm x 52mm

A%y m) AR B O ROBUR), A AR, AN AT 8 R

www.wzfito.com 31



Ay BN TS

FITO

32 www.wzfito.com

1 B E
2 MNzhEHE
3 fEIENM
4 WiENE
5  FKEHMY

6 SN

A xS

FITO

APC }§r5 .

m AR 2% 5 R /N AT B AT R AR B A E

/N ZE A BT RN RS R ORT B R B ) A B
m B E1 100/ ZE G A 25 1 8 K

m i G2 AR A B kAR AR R

m [ Je iz 3009 1 BH JE R LA G 4k 37 A o B i BE 1 A

m [ JE & AE /D A5 A7 2 I P 00 B 2% 45 B B Ab 2 T R A R

m /N 7 596 mm P ARCAH X AE SR /N 5 A AR AR o R R AN B AR TR

S| ik | B H#% | FELA CI
I RERES: | B01040014 1 l;‘lf{{r}m;ﬂ;': w 7
ik, Wk
111 Biit | B01040008 9 il ‘ \
111 HEFE b B01040007 3
fr—" -\_‘ =
u..."'T_ .

www.wzfito.com 33



TR Via X FITO TOSHMA R % FITO

APC it E = . o BIPALRGE, AT LA R . o R i 4 R
m AR bR FRS EWEL AL U8 WL (e ), ol MR 4 25 7 3R L A & B T B (o o DUFTIRALM AR , 8 Iy 55 (1 JOE B B AT A 0 P R

.APCZ’K’TZIKI—:CZJJJ——D{EF/—EC%I\ Eﬁ‘ﬁééltﬁa\ Tﬁi}i}:l:a‘%\ %%%%Tﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁ%ﬁﬁiﬂﬁgﬁ [ J Eij]’f%’ﬁtikqjﬁ‘mﬁ%yﬂﬂj%gﬁl’]NU'rijBiq:*fL%%j\%ﬁiéﬁt,z?sz//[\%mj%@

m ] & JKAG ) ik i
m A i K SE A IS KFBK[R] 55 i

m ZE R R IR R T R EER

o BT, KR 112 4k A2 I 8] A 45 LIS (8]
o SFFE R T7 A 2 AN A ) 2 S 75 5K

o JERLAF M E N, HESR S R A Z160mm;

o BEANHIFHA A H bR IR, B .

34 35




TOSIMB & % FITO

TOSIMB R4S

FITO

ERRNLFFM= +HE5F

TOSHAR TOSH:AR TOSHE#A TOSHE {f TOSH & TOSH# TOSHE £+
TOS010_SET TOS011_SET TOS015_SET TOS001 TOS 023_SET TOS 024_SET TOS 021_SET
2 i

a) TOSHLA M b) TOS 015HER AR

TOSE:AR M R FL

36 www.wzfito.com

HAHER (140D T0S001
I\ RM A FL AL
MFLR~1012 H7 VG
2.8 kg/m w “;- -

5 y |
\:.__’_/ v
GR
ThEERVERE (280 40/5

GRC
40/25

\

ol 5 P ) S AR R R

- FiRRRMAELERE

o EEAOEREA SR SN E AL
+ FE4EER R 0min=22 5T

TOS021_SET
TRIE B

BHEEE (HTmMBzh6e
GR40 = 1. 83 kg/m
GR25 = 1.40 keg/m

BEE (HFEANERER
GRC40 = 0.64 kg/m
GRC25 = 0.33 ke/m

Schraube M8

l Unterlegscheibe
ot ;
-® ——7 T-Verbinder SET
/ TOS 021 SET

- Passhilse

Grundprofil

TO5 001

TOS 104

www.wzfito.com 37



TOSIMBE RS FITO TOSIMBE R% FITO

— R R O
ol oo P AR S AR B AR B AR «  AJTERAN T MERMOE E
FRE A AL s HESREEEHIERAERE
SE R S AR S L o VAR R bR
S5 4 A I [A] <1 0mi m=22 7 ) BN Y o OEH4EER A <6min = 4B 5F
M8 TOS 024 SET T0S 103
/usm&
1 [ ! . KB
v
Tofﬁn T0S040E45#
e e T e
- TOS?;Z%SH T0S040 SET— TOS001 %
> (— Mg s
LA i e f
p1245%
W TOS 101
IR Nord-Lock Bita#E FRAEE R
T0S 101 - MBER
MEZE AT . PR R
 A[EERAN T A0 M
o HERFEERERM
o TR AT A AR AR I IR B bR P _
. o PR ECTin = +4HB5 ( () (‘
- MSHZ SR_25 SR_40 SR_60
TOSEERAF TOSIEHEAF TOSEER:AF TOSIERA TOSEEBEAF ' ' '/
TOS040_SET T0S041_SET TOS044_SET T0S045_SET T0S043_SET a — A 7 (E v R
T0S0403: 459
g/ R ERA
EHA TOS001 &
- TOS040_SET
@ v PR
; ¥ ey g12 BHE
M @ @' TOS 101
Nord-Lock Bhi#s&epE
GSKN GANK GNXK
M8

RE NS

38 39




TOSHMBR%

FITO

7 5 FE A TOS002 F AR IR B 1L

Winkel (TOS 002) Anbindung (TOS 002 zu TOS 001) A48 B B 1 DR B A B
TOS 025 SET TOS 049 SET
TOS002HE B £ 1
TOS 002 BhE
Iz
10 kg 20 kg 30 kg 40 kg 50 kg
300mm 0003mm 0007mm 0010mm 0013mm 0016 mm
600mm 0026mm 0052mm 0078mm 0105mm 0.131 mm
900mm 0088mm 0177mm 0.265mm 0353mm  0.441 mm
1200mm 0208mm 0418 mm 0.6286mm 0837mm  1.046 mm
ly
Weight: 6.0kg/m
10 kg 20 kg 30 kg 40 kg 50 kg
300mm 0.016mm 0.033mm 0.048mm 0.065mm 0.082 mm
600mm 0131mm 0261mm 0392mm 0523mm 0.654 mm
1200mm 1.046mm 2092mm 3.138mm 4.184mm 5229 mm

40 www.wzfito.com

TOSIMB R % FITO

TOS002 A 7~

' Toson2

105001

TOS 040 L SET
TOS 040 SET

TOS 040 SET TOs 002

TOS 001

www.wzfito.com 41



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23

